
Pos 

GTS1 

1 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

2 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNF 

PTD 

1 

Spec E46 

1 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNF 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

86 

530 

50G 

203 

121 

345 

802 

881 

516 

7 

46 

219 

258 

9 

373 

517 

37 

308G 

149 

18 

51 

14 

313 

194 

Name 

Scott Smith 

Michael Sousa 

Scott Blair 

Jeffrey Daigle 

Douglas Horton 

Christina Lam 

Daniel Honovich 

Erik Olson 

Spencer Anderson 

Jan Wang 

Michael Fries 

Lenny Hong 

Stuart Phillips 

Anthony Robison 

Nathan Bookbinder 

Zephyr Belski 

Brian Casella 

Benjamin Carey 

Steve Coppola 

Benjamin Miller 

Paul Redante 

David Deerson 

Jim Tramontano 

Carla Lebentritt 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

PTD 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

4 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

2:19.168 

2:07.564 

2:08.225 

2:10.092 

2:10.039 

2:12.755 

2:13.263 

2:14.323 

2:13.505 

2:15.155 

2:17.036 

2:17.672 

2:16.813 

2:16.991 

2:18.885 

2:25.140 

2:14.744 

2:21.741 

2:18.504 

2:19.435 

2:19.353 

2:20.790 

2:21.393 

2:23.300 

Model 

325 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

S2000 

Integra 

Civic 

Civic 

S2000 

Integra 

Integra 

Civic 

Integra 

Integra 

Integra Type R 

Miata 

330ci 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Year 

1986 

1997 

1995 

1995 

1995 

1998 

2002 

2001 

1994 

1992 

2008 

1997 

1998 

1992 

1996 

1994 

1999 

1990 

2001 

1991 

1999 

1996 

1992 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Acura 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

Acura 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Color 

Yellow/Red/Black 

Red/Black/White 

Red 

White 

White 

Black 

D.Gray 

White 

Red/Silver 

Red 

Yellow 

Red/Black 

White/Red 

White 

White/Blue/Orange 

L.Blue/Black 

White/Orange 

Yellow/Black 

Black/Red 

Red 

Blue 

Blue 

White 

Red/Black 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#50 6 Second Penalty for using non-race runoff 6x during race. 

Printed: 10/2/2017 6:48:51 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S & Aaron V 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

3.978 

Avg. Speed 

94.484 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.564 

Best Speed 

95.952 

Best Lap by 

530 - Michael Sousa 

NASA @ Watkins Glen 

Lightning Racers 

Lightning Race (Sun) 

Race started at 13:03:00 

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 miles 

9/24/2017 01:00 PM 
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Pos 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Super Touring 4 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

No. 

74G 

88 

36 

20 

87 

141 

762 

129 

89 

153 

477 

06G 

Name 

Robert Grace 

Lance Bergstein 

Robert Casella 

James Mertz 

Mike Kovac 

Ed Cangialosi 

Matthew Herd 

Daniel Livingston 

Leo Massarani 

Sam Jadczak 

Christopher Allen 

Allan Edwards 

Class 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

13 

Best Tm 

2:19.089 

2:19.557 

2:20.147 

2:19.573 

2:20.631 

2:21.740 

2:22.259 

2:22.673 

2:24.956 

2:25.113 

2:20.212 

2:16.518 

Model 

325i 

325 

Integra Type R 

E30 

325is 

325 

325i 

E30 

325i 

325i 

325is 

Cobalt SS 

Year 

1990 

1989 

1998 

1991 

1987 

1987 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1988 

2006 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

Acura 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Color 

Orange 

Gray 

Black 

Red 

Blue/Green 

Black 

White 

Black 

Red 

Bronze/D.Red 

Gray 

Red/Yellow 

Sorted on Laps
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